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COCKTAILS

WINE

BEERS

SPIRITS





Signature Cocktails

L ADY AMARO (3)
Pink gin, Amaro, cinnamon & bayleaf syrup, lemon,  egg whites 

14.50

FADE STREET SOUR (3,  12)
Roe & Co. Irish whiskey, lemon juice, homemade red wine syrup, 
egg white, bitters 

15FOBBIDEN MANGO
Morgan spiced rum, Amaro, Benedictine, lime, mango caramel 
syrup

15

INTO THE WEST
Dark rum, coconut rum, coconut syrup, dry vermouth, lime juice, 
coriander

15

APPLE OF MY RYE
Bulleit rye whiskey, apple brandy, passion fruit, orange 

15

LOVERS SPLIFF
Tanqueray gin, tequila, Captain Morgan, Midori, lemon juice, pink 
lemonade

15TIRAMISU MARTINI  (7)
Vodka, Baileys, Kahlua,  Amaretto, coffee, vanilla 

15

LEMON BERRY (3)
Kettle One vodka, lemon grass, lemon, strawberry, egg whites 

15

SECRET GARDEN 	
Gin( Ukiyo Yuzu), cucumber, basil, lemon juice, apple juice 

14.50



House Favourite Classic Cocktails

PALOMA
Don Julio Blanco, lime, agave syrup, Poacher’s grapefruit soda, 
grapefruit bitters

14.50

MARGARITA
Don Julio, triple sec, fresh lime juice

15WHISKEY SOUR (3)
Roe & Co. Irish Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white 
and angostura bitters 

14.50

NEGRONI
Tanqueray gin, Campari, Antica formula sweet vermouth

15

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One vodka, Kahlúa, vanilla, fresh espresso. 

14.50

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Ketel One vodka, passion fruit puree, freshly squeezed lime juice, 
vanilla syrup, prosecco.

15SIDE CAR
Hennesy, Grand Manier, Tripple sec, lemon juice

14.50

OLD FASHIONED
Choose from Bulleit Rye/Bulleit Burbon /Bacardi 8yr rum/ Roe 
& Co. Irish Whiskey, stirred with our homemade old-fashioned 
syrup, orange oil and a cherry

15

BRAMBLE	
Tanqueray gin, lemon, sugar, crème de mure. juice, sugar.

14.50

DAQUIRY
Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup 

14.50MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, lime juice, sugar syrup, ginger beer	

14.50

14.50DARK & STORMY
Rum, Velvet Falernum, lime juice, ginger beer



Made In Ireland

40 COATS
Jawbox gin, Creme de cassis,  lime juice, ginger beer

14.50

RINGSEND ROSE (3)
Istil 38 vodka, lychee liqueur, lemon juice, rose syrup, whites 

15RED REBEL	
Irish Whiskey Kirker Shamroc, raspberry syrup, lime juice, 
raspberries, mint, sugar, lemonade

15

CURIOUS JACKALOPE
Gunpowder gin, Italicus, lemon juice, elderflower tonic 

14.50

THE DICE MAN
Poitin, rubharb bitters, lavender syrup, soda

14.50

Bubbly Cocktails

DOLLY’S FIZZ (3,12)
Elderflower liqueur, lime, prosecco, cucumber & elderflower foam

15

PINK GIN SPRITZ (12)
Gordons pink Gin, lemon juice, strawberry syrup, Sprite and 
Prosecco top up 

15BELLINI  (12)
Peach nectar, crème de Peche, prosecco

15

FADE 75 (12)
Jawbox rhubarb & ginger, sugar syrup, lemon Juice, Prosecco

15

KNEE TREMBLER (12)	
Kettel One vodka, strawberry liqueur, vanilla syrup, lemon juice, 
prosecco

15



Low Alcohol & Spritzes

AMERICANO
Campari, sweet Vermouth, soda

14

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ (12)
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda

14.50

APEROL SPRITZ (12)
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

14.50

HUGO SPRITZ (12)
St Germaine elderflower liqueur, Prosecco, soda, mint 

14.50

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

EARLY RISER
Tanqueray 0.0 gin, strawberry syrup, lemon, soda

11

FAUX-ITO
Clean Co. Clean R, mint, lime, sugar, soda

11

ESPRESSO MARTINO
Tanqueray 0.0, vanilla syrup, espresso

11

FRENCH 0.5	
Seedlip, lemon juice, sugar syrup Nosecco top

11



Gin Garden

TANQUERAY
Lemon, lime and juniper berries with tonic water

13

MALFY ORANGE
With orange, lemon, tonic water

14HENDRICK’S
Served with tonic, cucumber, lemon and juniper berries

14

MONKEY 47	
Served with berries, lime and tonic water

15

TANQUERAY NO. TEN
Served with tonic, lemon, grapefruit and juniper berries

14

TANQUERAY 0.0 Non-Alcohol ic
Lemon, lime and juniper berries with tonic water

11

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER
Served with tonic, lemon, grapefruit and orange

14

DINGLE	
Served with tonic, lemon, orange and raspberry

14



Shots Menu

CUERVO COCONUT TEQUIL A		
OLMECA TEQUIL A				  
TEQUIL A ROSE					   
CAZABEL TEQUIL A CAFE			 
SAMBUCA						    
BABY BRAMBLE					   
Minimum order 4

BABY GUINNESS	 (7)	 			 
Baileys, coffee liqueur 

BUT TERBALL (7)				  
Baileys, butterscotch 

CHOC POP (7)					   
Baileys, Crème de Menthe 

QUICKIE (7)					   
Midori & Baileys 

JÄGERMEISTER

7
7
7
7
7
7

7

7

7

7

7



White Wine

L A BARBACOA VERDEJO
2023 | Spain

9 | 36

GARZON ALBARIÑO RESERVA
2024 | Uruguay

15 | 59L A CHABLISIENNE ‘L A PIERELÉE’ 
CHABLIS
2018 | France

14 | 55

ORIGINI  PINOT GRIGIO DOC
2020 | Italy

11 | 42

KONO SAUVIGNON BL ANC
2021  | New Zealand

11 | 45

glass |  bottle

Red Wine

LUTRA RED
2019 | Portugal

9 | 36

CHATEAU JOININ BORDEAUX AOC
2019 | France

12 | 45KILLKA MALBEC
2023 | France

12.50 | 45

EL PERDIGUERO TEMPRANILLO
2020 | Spain

11 | 42

CÔTES DU RHÔNE CUVÉE DES 
GALETS
2020  | France

11 | 42

glass |  bottle



Champagne & Sparkling

PROSECCO FOSCARO (12) 11 | 49

GOSSET EXTRA BRUT (12)

130GOSSET GRAND RESERVE (12)

19 | 96

GIOL LUISA FRIZZANTE ROSE (12) 52

glass |  bottle

Rose Wine

JEAN GAMAY ROSE
2024 | France

11 | 42

DOMAINE L AFAGE “MIRAFLOR” 
ROSÉ
2023 | France

13 |  45

CASAL GARCIA VINHO VERDE ROSÉ
2024  | Portugal

10 | 39

glass |  bottle

PANNIER BL ANC DE NOIRS  (12)
2015 | France

240RUINART BL ANC DE BL ANC NV	  (12)

139

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT (12)
2012 | France

475

Full wine and champagne list available on request.
Vintages correct at time of printing and are subject to change.

120PANNIER BRUT (12)



Draught Beer

GUINNESS	1c				  
HOP HOUSE 13 1c

ROCKSHORE L AGER 1c

CARLSBERG 1c

ROCKSHORE CIDER			 
SMITHWICK’S RED ALE 1c		
SMITHWICK’S PALE ALE 1c

7.50 | 3.70
7.60 | 3.80
7.60 | 3.80
7.60 | 3.80

8 |4
7 | 3.50
7 | 3.50

pint | glass

Bottled Beer

PERONI 1c

CORONA 1c

BULMERS
HEINEKEN 1c

MORET TI  1c

330 ML | 6.90
330 ML | 6.90
568 ML | 7.90
330 ML | 6.90
330 ML | 6.90

Non-Alcoholic Beer

HEINEKEN 0.0% 1c

GUINNESS 0.0% 1c

ERDINGER 0.0% 1c

STONEWELL CIDER 0.0%

6.20
6.20
6.50
6.20



Craft Beer

L A CHOUFFE BLONDE 8.0% 1a

KINNERGAR LIMEBURNER PALE ALE 4.7% 1c

KINNERGAR RUSTBUCKET RYE IPA 
5.  1% 1c,1b

KINNEGAR SCRAGGY BAY INDIAN PALE 
ALE  5 .3% 1c,  1a

KINNEGAR JACKRABBIT GINGER BEER
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 5.6% 1c

STONEWELL MEDIUM CIDER 	
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1%
ERDINGER  5 .3% 1c

GREVENSTEINER HELLES LAGER 5.2% 1c

8
8
8

8

8
8
8

7.80
7.90

8



Vodka

SMIRNOF						    
KETEL ONE
CIROC
TITO’S VODKA
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
ABSOLUT
ISTIL   38
ISTIL  38 PINK BERRIES 

7.50
8.00
9.00
8.50
9.50
9.00
7.50
8.50
8.50

Gin

GORDONS
TANQUERAY GIN
TANQUERAY No.  TEN
GORDON’S PINK
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
JAWBOX GIN
JAWBOX RUBHARB AND GINGER   
GUNPOWDER GIN	
MALFY 
MALFY ROSA 
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE                                                                              
MALFY LIMON                                                                     
HENDRIKS
DINGLE GIN	
STILLGARDEN GIN	
MONKEY 47

SEEDLIP SPICE N/A  
SEEDLIP GARDEN N/A 
SEEDLIP CITRUS N/A 
TANQUERAY 0.0 N/A 

7.20
9.00

10
7.20
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.50
9.50

13
15

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50



Rum

BACARDI
BACARDI 8YR
KRACKEN DARK SPICED
GOSLINGS BL ACK SEAL
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
ZACAPA 23YR SOLERA
ZACAPA XO	

7.50
10

7.50
7.50
8.50

12
25

Tequila

OLMECA
CAZCABEL COCONUT
CAZCABEL COFFEE
DON JULIO BL ANCO 100% Agave
DON JULIO REPOSADO	
PATRON SILVER 100% Agave		

7.00
7.00
7.00
11.50

17
11

Cognac

HENNESSY VS
REMY VSOP
PARK CIGAR BLEND
HENNESY XO

9.20
9.50

19
25



Irish Whiskey

ROE & CO
JAMESON
JAMESON BL ACK BARREL
POWERS JOHN’S L ANE
GREEN SPOT
YELLOW SPOT
RED SPOT
BUSHMILLS 10YR SINGLE MALT
BUSHMILLS 16YR SINGLE MALT
BUSHMILLS 21YR SINGLE MALT
TEELING SMALL BATCH
TEELING SINGLE MALT
TEELING REVIVAL
TULL AMORE DEW 12YR
TULLMORE DEW 18YR
REDBREAST 12YR
REDBREAST 15YR
REDBREAST 21YR
REDBREAST 27YR
MIDLETON VERY RARE 2023
MIDLETON BARRY CROCKET T	

8.00
7.50

10
11
11

14
23
11
16
25

9
13
29
13
23
13
17

32
70
35
40

American Whiskey

BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL
1792 SMALL BATCH BOURBON
EAGLE RARE 10YR
SAZERAC RYE

9.20
9.20

10
8.20

12
9.20

10
10



Scotch

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BL ACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 
GLENMORANGIE 10YR SINGLE MALT
L APHROIG 10YR SINGLE MALT
TALISKER 10YR SINGLE MALT
ARDBEG 10YR SINGLE MALT
MACALL AN 10YR SINGLE MALT
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR
L AGAVULIN 16YR		

8.50
9.50

40
13
13
13
13
13
13
15

Liqueurs

AMARET TO DISARONNO 8a				  
BAILEYS 7
TIA MARIA	
FRANGELICO 8b
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA
COINTREAU
PERNOD RICARD
GRAPPA
JAGERMISTER      
DRAMBUIE
FERNET BRANCA

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.00
8.50



Soft Drinks

COKE
COKE ZERO
DIET COKE	
FANTA ORANGE	
FANTA LEMON
SPRITE
SCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC
SCHWEPPES WHITE LEMONADE
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER
SCHWEPPES BIT TER LEMON
SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER TONIC
FEVER TREE TONIC 
FEVER TREE LIGHT
FEVER TREE ELDELFLOWER 
FEVER TREE MEDITERRAEAN TONIC                                                           
W.B YEATS MINERAL WATER STILL 330ML 
W.B YEATS MINERAL WATER SPARKLING 330ML
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.50
3.50
3.50



Specialty Coffee

IRISH COFFEE
Teeling Small Batch Irish Whiskey, brown sugar syrup, coffee & 
fresh cream 

11

BAILEYS COFFEE (7)
Baileys, brown sugar syrup, coffee & fresh cream 

12HAZELNUT BAILEYS COFFEE (7,  8b)
Baileys, Frangelico, coffee & fresh cream 

11

CALYPSO COFFEE (7)
Kahlua, brown sugar syrup, coffee & fresh cream 

11

FRENCH COFFEE (7)
Ketel One vodka, Kahlúa, vanilla, fresh espresso 

11



ALLERGENS:
1, Gluten  (1a Wheat, 1b Rye, 1c Barley, 1d Oats)/ 2, Crustaceans / 3, Eggs /4, Fish 
/ 5, Peanuts / 6, Soybean / 7, Milk (Dairy) /8, Nuts ( 8a Almonds, 8b Hazelnuts, 
8c Walnuts, 8d Cashew, 8e Pecan, 8f Brazil, 8g Pistachio, 8h Macademia, 
8i Pinenuts) /9, Celery /10, Mustard/11, Sesame seeds/ 12, Sulphites/ 13, Lupin 
/14, Molluscs



@fadestsocial

@fadestreetsocial

@fadestsocial

www.fadestreetsocial.com
Phone: 01 6040066
Email: info@fadestreetsocial.com


